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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hoof Hearted 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1904.95 1706.90 2201.15

Ab's old helmet 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1674.30 1700.50 2052.35

Iron Bussy 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1665.80 1812.75 2042.65

Scrotie McBoogerballs 3 11 0 0.214 1-5 3-11 1607.15 1776.20 1986.10

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DonkeyPunchers 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 1985.95 1645.00 2343.90

Nick Ski'd Us Out 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1585.80 1692.25 2011.80

mahomosexual 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1777.50 1792.30 2128.55

The Yankee Cowboys 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1693.00 1802.25 2050.15

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Madden 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1684.95 1680.25 2033.35

Wyld Stallyns 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1726.50 1580.95 2075.35

Eric Mann 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1658.85 1620.55 1947.35

Tittsburgh Feelers 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1593.90 1748.75 1917.75

Total Points
DonkeyPunchers 2343.90

Hoof Hearted 2201.15

mahomosexual 2128.55

Wyld Stallyns 2075.35

Ab's old helmet 2052.35

The Yankee Cowboys 2050.15

Iron Bussy 2042.65

All Madden 2033.35

Nick Ski'd Us Out 2011.80

Scrotie McBoogerballs 1986.10

Eric Mann 1947.35

Tittsburgh Feelers 1917.75
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B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tig Ol' Bitties 12 2 0 0.857 4-2 12-2 1919.90 1557.30 2284.55

RaiderNation 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1819.40 1602.40 2217.75

Crazy Ol' Cat Guy 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1543.55 1720.35 1848.65

Who Dat Nation 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1542.70 1777.55 1855.95

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

El Penatrators 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 2000.75 1694.00 2382.05

Steeler Virginity 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1743.30 1809.05 2066.10

Tre Wilson 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1448.55 1693.70 1784.45

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1562.20 1685.05 1947.10

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BOONDOCK TAINTS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1797.70 1703.05 2224.25

Show me your TD's 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1722.35 1603.05 2004.20

Hoof Queefed 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1663.25 1789.25 1970.50

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1694.90 1823.80 1995.95

Total Points
El Penatrators 2382.05

Tig Ol' Bitties 2284.55

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2224.25

RaiderNation 2217.75

Steeler Virginity 2066.10

Show me your TD's 2004.20

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 1995.95

Hoof Queefed 1970.50

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 1947.10

Who Dat Nation 1855.95

Crazy Ol' Cat Guy 1848.65

Tre Wilson 1784.45
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